

Serial No. 62
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1310/2024 CM(3603/2024).

RAFIQA BANO.
...PETITIONER (s)
Through: Mr. Syed Abid Parvaz, Advocate.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS..
Through: Mr. Mubashir Majid Malik, Dy. AG.
...RESPONDENT(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
19-03-2025

- 01. Response be filed positively by next date of hearing.
- 02. List on 28.05.2025.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR
19-03-2025
Showkat Khan