

12
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1310/2024
CM No. 2523/2026

RAFIQA BANO Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Manzoor, Adv.

V/s

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
30.05.2026

Issue notice of this application to the respondents through counsel.
List this application along with main matter on 22.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
30.05.2026
Aasif